

Please Join Us For Our Inaugural Clay Shoot Tournament Friday, June 14, 2019

WHEN: 9 AM - Registration WHERE: Moree's Sportsman's Preserve Sporting Clays Course **10 AM - Shoot Begins** 12 PM - Lunch & Awards

1217 Monroe Rd, Society Hill, SC P: 843.378.4831 | www.moreespreserve.com

For over 30 years, it has been the vision of Pee Dee Coalition to create a safer, more compassionate community. We are a non-profit volunteer organization dedicated to the reduction of sexual assault, family violence, and child abuse and to the needs of our victims.

Join us for our inaugural Clays for a Cause Tournament at Moree's Sportsman Preserve: the Pee Dee's newly renovated premier Sporting Clay Course. Each shooter will enjoy a morning of shooting a total of 100 clays on a 14 station course while supporting the mission and vision of Pee Dee Coalition. Learn more about Pee Dee Coalition and our programs and services by visiting www.peedeecoalition.org.

SPONSORSHIPS AVAILABLE FOR MORE INFO CONTACT: JoAnn Clark at 843.439.3317 or joclark220@yahoo.com



DONATIONS CAN BE MAILED TO: PEE DEE COALITION **C/O CLAYS FOR A CAUSE PO BOX 1351, FLORENCE, SC 29503**

FOR EVENT REGISTRATION: Log onto EventBrite @ https://clays-for-a-cause.eventbrite.com or click the link if viewing electronically.



Pee Dee Coalition | www.peedeecoalition.org | 24-hr Crisis Line 800.273.1820